



## c/o 9011 Davison Road, Davison, MI 48423 missdavison@charter.net Missdavison.org

Dear Business/Organization:		
Pageant. This program has been a major event for the Day anniversary. We expect a successful and rewarding pageant	is a candidate in the 2023 vison Area since 1938 and this again this year.	Miss Davison Scholarships year is celebrating its' 85 <sup>th</sup>
The Miss Davison Pageant Committee requires each candidate is \$300.00, payable to the Miss Davison Scholar can arrange to pick it up at a later date. Please do not pay in	rship Pageant. You may pay	your candidate now or she
Sponsorships help to defray the cost of the pagean you will receive:  a color or black and white business card ad (2 on the page of the candidate you are sponsorir sponsor listing with link to your-website on the a sponsor poster with candidate's picture, ad will be delivered by your candidate two complimentary tickets to the pageant so the if your candidate should become Miss Davitraveling Sponsor Plaque to be displayed in your candidate in your candidate.	-3/8"w x 1-3/4"h) in the pageang (sample enclosed) are Miss Davison website divertising the pageant, for you hat you may attend to cheer on ison 2023, your business' narour business for the year of her	nt program,  to display in your business your candidate me will be engraved on the reign.
Please consider sponsoring this candidate and sup candidate, please sign where indicated below, and <u>return the ready ad copy</u> , <u>if possible</u> .		
All payments and ad copy due by May 24, 2023. It is preferable that you provide print-ready ad copy in jpe ad copy. If you wish, you can provide the information you deadline constraints proofs will not be provided.	eg or pdf format. Every effor	t will be made to utilize your
We thank you for your consideration and support. It	f you have any questions, pleas	se feel free to contact us.
Sincerely, Lori Tallman Jaclyn Adams 810-569-1995 810-241-3132 MissDavison	Jennifer Ragnone 810-423-3644	Teresa Raysin 810-441-5106
I/We agree to sponsor the above-named candidate in	the 2023 Miss Davison Sc	cholarship Pageant.
Business or Organization Name	Date	
Business Address (Include City & Zip)	Phone Number	
Signature	Email	
Print Name and Title		
For Candidate/Pageant Use OnlySponsors do NOT write below Ad Copy Received Yes or will collect with payme Paid CK # or paid online – date or will coll	this line ent	
It is preferable that you <b>provide print-ready ad copy in jpe</b> ad copy. If you wish, you can provide the information you deadline constraints proofs will not be provided.  We thank you for your consideration and support. It is Sincerely, Miss Davison Scholarship Pageant of Lori Tallman Jaclyn Adams 810-569-1995 810-241-3132 MissDavison of It is I	eg or pdf format. Every effor want included and the printer want included and the printer f you have any questions, please Co-Directors Jennifer Ragnone 810-423-3644 @charter.net a the 2023 Miss Davison Sco  Date  Phone Number  Email	t will be made to utilize your will prepare the ad. Due to se feel free to contact us.  Teresa Raysin 810-441-5106



c/o 9011 Davison Road, Davison, MI 48423 missdavison@charter.net

## **INVOICE**

_	ъ.	10		. •
l )ear	Busines	c/( )ras	1117	atıon•
DCai	Dusincs	3/ O1 26	unL	auon.

is a candidate in the 2023 Miss Davison Scholarship Pageant. This program has been a major event for the Davison Area since 1938 and this year is celebrating its' 85<sup>th</sup> anniversary. We expect a successful and rewarding pageant again this year.

The Miss Davison Pageant Committee requires each candidate to have one sponsor. The fee for sponsoring a candidate is \$300.00, payable to the Miss Davison Scholarship Pageant. You may pay your candidate now or she can arrange to pick it up at a later date. Please do not pay in cash. You can also pay online at Missdavison.org

Sponsorships help to defray the cost of the pageant and are non-refundable. In exchange for a sponsorship, you will receive:

1000

a color or black and white business card ad (2-3/8"w x 1-3/4"h) in the pageant program,

on the page of the candidate you are sponsoring (sample enclosed)

**W** 

sponsor listing with link to your website on the Miss Davison website

a sponsor poster with her picture, advertising the pageant, for you to display in your business will be delivered by your candidate

**W** 

two complimentary tickets to the pageant so that you may attend to cheer on your candidate

if your candidate should become Miss Davison 2023, your business' name will be engraved on the traveling Sponsor Plaque to be displayed in your business for the year of her reign.

We thank you for your consideration and support. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us.

Miss Davison Scholarship Pageant Co-Directors

Lori Tallman 810-569-1995

Jaclyn Adams 810-241-3132

Jennifer Ragnone 810-423-3644 Teresa Raysin 810-441-5106

MissDavison@charter.net

# Miss Davison Scholarship Pageant Invoice

Candidate Sponsorship Fee \$300.00

Due May 24, 2023

Pay online at Missdavison.org Click on the Payments tab and select Miss Davison Candidate

Or make checks payable to: Miss Davison Scholarship Pageant

Tax ID # 45-3682496

and deliver payment to Candidate or mail to: 9011 Davison Rd. Davison, MI 48423

Color or Black and White Ad copy (2-3/8"w x 1-3/4"h)

Due May 24, 2022

It is preferable that you **provide print-ready ad copy in jpeg or pdf format**. Every effort will be made to utilize your ad copy. If you wish, you can provide the information you want included and the printer will prepare the ad. Due to deadline constraints proofs will not be provided.

Deliver Ad Copy to Candidate or email to: missdavison@charter.net

#### **AUTUMN R. ZUDEL**

Davison Athletic Club 17, Graduate

Parents: Mr. and Mrs. Darrin & Michelle Zudel

Autumn

Parents couldn't ask for a better daughter because they don't exist. We are very proud of the long list of accomplishments you have made. Now you have grown into a wonderful young lady and will certainly go far.

Love, Mom and Dad





#### **ERIN GWEN MULKEY**

Parker's Propane Gas Company 17, Graduate

Parents: Mr. and Mrs. Larry & Carolyn Mulkey

rin,

We are so blessed and proud of the beautiful young lady you have become. Demain strong in your faith and true to yourself. We will support you and are excited to see what your future holds. Fire up Chipsl Love and Hugs,

Mom, Dad, Kelleen and Sarah



DAVISON ATHLETIC CLUB

G-2140 Fairway Dr. Davison, MI 48423

(810) 653-9602



THE ALL PURPOSE ENERGY SAVER G-1447 E. Carpenter Rd. Just off I-475 Exit 1 Flint, MI 48506-2310

(810) 789-9117 • (800) 644-4574 www.parkerspropane.com

Page 10



### **BRIANNA TALASKA**

Dr. Robert Hale, D.D.S. 18. Graduate

Parents: Mr. and Mrs. Robert & Julie Talaska

Brianna

You have always made us proud of you, this is no exception. You are becoming a wonderful young lady, and we continue to be amazed at the things you have attempted and accomplished. Never stop believing in yourself! You can do anything.

Love you always,

Mom, Dad, Bailey, and Rebecca

#### **DEVYN MARIE OMRON**

Palace Jewelers 17, Junior

Parents: Mr. and Mrs. Jim and Stephanie Omron Dearest Devyn,

Words can't express the blessings God bestowed upon us when he made you. Your character, heart, integrity, and perseverance are immeasurable. You are made to do great things. Soldier onl Love always,

Mom and Dad





Tangie Hale, R.D.A., R.D.H.

8379 Davison Rd. Davison, MI 48423

Office: (810) 653-7120



(810) 653-0522

321 N. Main St. • Davison, MI www.palacejewelersdavison.com

Page 11